Academic Calendar 2024 (for MS24)
Monsoon Semester (2024-2025) for MS 24

Day/Month August September October November December
Monday 2 Commencement of 2 Lab Exams
(Practical) classes
for MS24
Tuesday 3 1 3 Lab Exams
Wednesday 4 4 Deadline (for

students) to check
the corrected exam
papers

Thursday 1 5 5 Department Grade
Finalization meetings
Friday 2 6 4 6 Grade Finalisation

Faculty meeting /
Grade freezing /

Signed grade sheet
submission to DoA

9 Vacation period
starts (08-14 Dec 25);
PhD interviews (Dec.8-
16)




Tuesday 6 10 8 5 10
Wednesday 7 11 9 1st Mid Sem Exams |6 11
Thursday 8 12 10 1st Mid Sem Exams |7 12
Friday 9 13 11 1st Mid Sem Exams (8 13

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

14

18

16

13

18

17

14

19




Monday

23 End Sem Exams

25 End Sem Exams

Monday 19 23 21 18 23
Tuesday 20 24 22 19 24
Wednesday 21 Registration of |25 23 20

new BS-MS

students (MS24)
Thursday 22 26 24 21 26
Friday 23 27 Foundation Day 25 22 27

29

Tuesday 27 Commencement
of (Theory) classes
for MS24

Wednesday 28

26 End Sem Exams

31

31




Thursday

29

Friday

30

28 End Sem Exams

29 End Sem Exams

30 Lab Exams




